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Issued:  21 Oct, 2014 

Name Team Email Telephone 

Bruno Berg (C) Atomic Frogs brunoberg@voila.fr M: +7 903 558 2412 

Yves Banzet Atomic Frogs banzetty@yahoo.com M: +7 916 241 7960 

Alexander Vetstein (C) Devils alexander.vetstein@me.com M: +7 906 092 5152 

Andreas Nilsson Devils andreas.w.nilsson@lantmannen.com  M: +7 985 857 2834 

Andrew Mullen (C) Canadian Cougars andrew.mullen@international.gc.ca M: +7 962 933 4940, w: 925 6031 

Cody Thompson Canadian Cougars codymt@gmail.com M: +7 926 371 1824 

Olivier Harvey Canadian Cougars Olivier_harvey@yahoo.fr M : +7 916 105 2582 

Cynthia Hogwood Chicks With Sticks cynthia.hogwood@aas.ru M: +7 906 763 1152 

 Chicks With Sticks  M : 

Mona Krems (C)  Eishexen mona@kremsnet.de M : +7 915 152 9370 

Babett Urban Eishexen babetturban@web.de M:   

Anni Wainikounen Finn Ladies  anwain@gmail.com M: +7 916 832 7819 

Minttu Tala Finn Ladies minttutala@hotmail.com M: +7 916 825 1669 

Ville Halonen  Finn Lions Ville.halonen@outlook.com  M: +7 916 254 7694 

Veli Matti Latola  Finn Lions velimatti.latola@nesteoil.com M: +7 985 226 4398 

Jana Moore (C) Frozen Assets usembassybroomball@gmail.com  M: +7 916 820 7396 

Terry Lindeberg Frozen Assets 
teri@staffwell.com  
terilindeberg@hotmail.com  

M: 

Karen Greenberg (C) Galahs k.e.greenhalgh@gmail.com M: +7 925 147 0852 

 Galahs  M:   

Harry Jaeschke (C) German Eagles Harry.jaeschke@gmail.com M:  +7 916 802 5006 

Alexander Rupp German Eagles Mil-400@mosk.auswaertiges-amt.de M: +7 916 236 7153 

Andy Collins (C) Ice Pirates Andy.collins@fco.gov.uk  M: +7 917 514 5652 

 Ice Pirates   

David Breese (C)  It Disney Matter breesed@gmail.com M: +7 926 646 9112 

Frederic DeWeck It Disney Matter frederic.deweck@group-esi.com M: +7 916 700 4206, w: 739 9985 

Andrei Joosten (C) Pazhalstasticks a.joosten@lincolninternational.ru M: +7 916 240 5840 

Christofer Salsing Pazhalstasticks christofer.salsing@salsing.se M: +7 919 720 5550 

Andy Colvin  Pits Men acolvinworldwide@yahoo.co.uk M: +7 916 887 8306 

Vincent Duynhouwer Pits Men vincent.duynhouwer@gmail.com M: 

John Kappler Frozen Conflict someguyjohn@gmail.com M: +7 985 781 6690 

Steve Bennett Frozen Conflict Sbb11578@yahoo.com M:   

 

Moscow Broomball Website:    www.moscowbroomball.org 
Facebook:           www.facebook.com/moscowbroomball  
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